VOUCHER TRANSMITTAL FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL PRIOR TO PAYMENT

The attached voucher/in (two copies) for your revi	voice, which was re- iew and recommend	ceived by the Division fation prior to payme	on of Contracts on1 ent.	/29/98	, is forwarded
TO: PROJECT OFFICER	N	MAIL STOP	TELEPHONE	CONTRACTOR	
ROECKLEIN, A.	7	F9C24	301-415-6223	MATTRIMAL CONINCT	L ON RAD PROTENEA
FROM: CONTRACT SPECIALIST		AAIL STOP	TELEPHONE	CONTRACT NUMBER	
SELDEN, M.	1	712	301-415-7907	04-95-086	-000
VOUCHER/INVOICE 98-00327 / 21		1/26/98	\$4264.35	BILLING PERIOD 12/01/97	- 12/31/9
which may preclude Section 7. Comme	intract Specialist <u>WITH</u> payment of the invoic ints (below) and transi	HIN 2 CALENDAR DA ce in full. Simultaneous nit a facsimile copy to	of the contract by the style of the packs of the packs of the packs of the packs of the Project Officer shathe Contract Specialist. The Contract Specialist by _	age if a problem or Il annotate the prot	deficiency exists
PRO	QUESTIONS: IF YOU A	NSWER "NO" TO QUEST THE COMMENTS SECTI	TION 1-5 OR "YES" TO QUE ON OR ON A SEPARATE A	STION 6, TTACHMENT.	
1. Did the contractor submit require					YES NO
2. Are the labor hours, travel, subcontract, equpment, and other direct costs reasonable and commensurate for the type and nature of work completed during the billing period? (Not applicable to fixed price contracts)					
3. Is the contractor using personnel with required skills to ensure efficient and effective performance? (Not aplicable to fixed price contracts)					
l. Is the quality of the deliverables and/or services acceptable and in compliance with the terms of the contract?					
5. Has the NRC met its contractual obligations during the billing period including provision of government furnished property and timely review and comments on reports/deliverables?					
6. Are you aware of any present or fu	iture problems that may adve	ersely affect contractor perfor	mance and/or costs?		YES NO
have examined the referenced vo	oucher in relation to the co	ntractor's progress and te	chnical aspects of the items cl	aimed and recommend	d the following:
Payment in the amount of:	\$ **/ < / / **	Withholding pay	ment pending clarification of the	he above concerns.	
SIGNATURE - PROJECT OFFICER	7 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	DATE	SIGNATURE DIVISION OR O (if required)	THER AUTHORIZED R	EPRESENTATIVE
Part II -CONTRACTING (
have examined the referenced vo	oucher, considered the rec	commendations of the review	wing Project Officer, and requ	est the following actio	n be taken
Keasons for suspension and/or o	isallowances are specified	d below):		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Payment in the amount of:	\$ 4,804.30	- _	REASONS FOR SUSPENSIONA	DISALLOWANCE	
Suspension in the amount of:		Letter attached			
Disallowance in the amount of GRATURE - CONTRACTING OFF		Letter attached			
NUNULINS	J.	2/10/48			
Part III - DIVISION OF AC	COUNTING AND F	INANCE, OFFICE O	F THE CONTROLLER,	WILL COMPLET	Έ
Payment in the amount of:	\$ 4/64.2	has been made.			
A deduction in the amount of:	\$	has been made from the	ne voucher, and the remaining	payment in the amour	nt of
	has been made.			<u> </u>	
IGNATURE - REPRESENTATIVE,	DIVISION OF ACCOUNTING	S AND FINANCE, OFFICE O	F THE CONTROLLER	DATE	7
:~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	de la companya de la			امل ا	

NRC FORM 292 (4-1997)

PROJECT OFFICER